
ROC SKY RACE 2013

CLASSIFICA GENERALE MASCHILE e FEMMINILE

Posizione Nome Cognome Tempo Sesso

1 Andrea Basolo 03:40:46 M

1 Alfonso Bracco 03:40:46 M

3 Adrian Rodriguez Caballero 03:58:55 M

4 Andrea Configliacco Giacolin 04:12:52 M

5 Paolo Pescetto 04:13:19 M

6 Massimo Pezzetti 04:18:33 M

7 Luca Giacomino 04:25:04 M

8 Paolo Fasciano 04:35:45 M

9 Simone Milano 04:43:22 M

10 Stefano Balbi 04:45:06 M

11 Luca Cambursano 04:52:33 M

12 Danilo Deandrea 04:58:00 M

12 Mario Nigretti 04:58:00 M

12 Francesco Cerutti 04:58:00 M

12 Bruno Edile 04:58:00 M

16 Stefano Gervasoni 05:09:16 M

17 Nicola Giuseppe Tonso 05:09:39 M

18 Alessandro Lazzaretto 05:10:42 M

19 Ivan Lagotto 05:14:46 M

20 Alessandro Cristofoli 05:14:47 M

21 Silvio Martinoli 05:15:10 M

22 Bruno Artuso 05:16:55 M

23 Massimiliano Mercuriali 05:17:36 M

24 Giuseppe Ruisi 05:20:11 M

25 Matteo Mutti 05:21:34 M

26 Ivo Bertinetto 05:24:50 M

27 Roberto Rabbachin 05:25:07 M

28 Roberto Garbati 05:27:00 M

29 Davide Munari 05:27:15 M

30 Alessandro Peila 05:27:53 M

31 Andrea Molinari 05:29:23 M

32 Walter Negro 05:29:46 M

33 Pierluigi Tosello 05:31:10 M

34 Gianluca Truffa Giachet 05:32:50 M

35 Paolo Pajaro 05:34:09 M

36 Massimiliano Bosio 05:37:43 M

37 Marco Bazzoli 05:43:16 M

38 Lisa Borzani 05:43:23 F

39 Martha Kazimierczak 05:43:50 F

40 Alfonso Caputo 05:44:40 M

40 Ivan Zaccardi 05:44:40 M

42 Dino Sartori 05:44:54 M

42 Ettore Girardi 05:44:54 M

44 Marco Verlucca 05:47:48 M

45 Andrea Ferdinando Sparapano 05:48:46 M

46 Mauro Nepote Polla 05:49:50 M
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47 Maurizio Battuello 05:58:50 M

48 Fortunato Torina 06:02:54 M

49 Daniele Zucca 06:03:13 M

50 Luca Sgarbossa 06:05:18 M

51 Chiara Boggio 06:06:35 F

52 Giuseppe Vigliano 06:06:36 M

53 Marco Lissolo 06:06:42 M

54 Yves Biava 06:08:14 M

55 Marcello Calgaro 06:10:10 M

56 Massimo Calgaro 06:10:11 M

57 Nadia Fedrigo 06:11:38 F

58 Andrea Gumiero 06:12:20 M

59 Paola Didero 06:13:03 F

60 Angelo Carena 06:13:47 M

61 Daniele Coucourde 06:15:57 M

62 Massimo Gorra 06:18:33 M

63 Maurizio Dagasso 06:22:31 M

64 Enrico Marcialis 06:31:30 M

65 Giorgio Marchiò 06:31:31 M

66 Alberto Chiesa 06:32:00 M

67 Andrea Scalco 06:38:13 M

68 Marie De Moliner 07:00:49 F

69 Kerem Topuz 07:02:16 M

70 Monica Perardi 07:02:59 F

71 Alessia Minellono 07:03:14 F

72 Marco Bianco 07:03:15 M

73 Stefania Sensi 07:07:55 F

74 Ivan Ciampolino 07:07:56 M

75 Mauro Mazzino 07:09:09 M

76 Gianni Chiamberlando 07:10:22 M

77 Franco Bellan 07:20:05 M

78 Matteo Nardulli 07:22:58 M

79 Hakan Kocakulak 07:24:05 M

80 Marco Giovanni Rostagno 07:28:40 M

81 Silvio Munari 07:29:47 M

82 Pier Antonio Armelin 07:38:59 M

83 Mario Livio Gusta 07:43:30 M

84 Renato Capriotti 08:09:30 M

CLASSIFICA GENERALE FEMMINILE

Posizione Nome Cognome Tempo Sesso

1 Lisa Borzani 05:43:23 F

2 Martha Kazimierczak 05:43:50 F

3 Chiara Boggio 06:06:35 F

4 Nadia Fedrigo 06:11:38 F

5 Paola Didero 06:13:03 F

6 Marie De Moliner 07:00:49 F

7 Monica Perardi 07:02:59 F
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8 Alessia Minellono 07:03:14 F

9 Stefania Sensi 07:07:55 F

CLASSIFICA GENERALE MASCHILE

Posizione Nome Cognome Tempo Sesso

1 Andrea Basolo 03:40:46 M

1 Alfonso Bracco 03:40:46 M

3 Adrian Rodriguez Caballero 03:58:55 M

4 Andrea Configliacco Giacolin 04:12:52 M

5 Paolo Pescetto 04:13:19 M

6 Massimo Pezzetti 04:18:33 M

7 Luca Giacomino 04:25:04 M

8 Paolo Fasciano 04:35:45 M

9 Simone Milano 04:43:22 M

10 Stefano Balbi 04:45:06 M

11 Luca Cambursano 04:52:33 M

12 Danilo Deandrea 04:58:00 M

12 Mario Nigretti 04:58:00 M

12 Francesco Cerutti 04:58:00 M

12 Bruno Edile 04:58:00 M

16 Stefano Gervasoni 05:09:16 M

17 Nicola Giuseppe Tonso 05:09:39 M

18 Alessandro Lazzaretto 05:10:42 M

19 Ivan Lagotto 05:14:46 M

20 Alessandro Cristofoli 05:14:47 M

21 Silvio Martinoli 05:15:10 M

22 Bruno Artuso 05:16:55 M

23 Massimiliano Mercuriali 05:17:36 M

24 Giuseppe Ruisi 05:20:11 M

25 Matteo Mutti 05:21:34 M

26 Ivo Bertinetto 05:24:50 M

27 Roberto Rabbachin 05:25:07 M

28 Roberto Garbati 05:27:00 M

29 Davide Munari 05:27:15 M

30 Alessandro Peila 05:27:53 M

31 Andrea Molinari 05:29:23 M

32 Walter Negro 05:29:46 M

33 Pierluigi Tosello 05:31:10 M

34 Gianluca Truffa Giachet 05:32:50 M

35 Paolo Pajaro 05:34:09 M

36 Massimiliano Bosio 05:37:43 M

37 Marco Bazzoli 05:43:16 M

38 Alfonso Caputo 05:44:40 M

38 Ivan Zaccardi 05:44:40 M

40 Dino Sartori 05:44:54 M

40 Ettore Girardi 05:44:54 M

42 Marco Verlucca 05:47:48 M

43 Andrea Ferdinando Sparapano 05:48:46 M
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44 Mauro Nepote Polla 05:49:50 M

45 Maurizio Battuello 05:58:50 M

46 Fortunato Torina 06:02:54 M

47 Daniele Zucca 06:03:13 M

48 Luca Sgarbossa 06:05:18 M

49 Giuseppe Vigliano 06:06:36 M

50 Marco Lissolo 06:06:42 M

51 Yves Biava 06:08:14 M

52 Marcello Calgaro 06:10:10 M

53 Massimo Calgaro 06:10:11 M

54 Andrea Gumiero 06:12:20 M

55 Angelo Carena 06:13:47 M

56 Daniele Coucourde 06:15:57 M

57 Massimo Gorra 06:18:33 M

58 Maurizio Dagasso 06:22:31 M

59 Enrico Marcialis 06:31:30 M

60 Giorgio Marchiò 06:31:31 M

61 Alberto Chiesa 06:32:00 M

62 Andrea Scalco 06:38:13 M

63 Kerem Topuz 07:02:16 M

64 Marco Bianco 07:03:15 M

65 Ivan Ciampolino 07:07:56 M

66 Mauro Mazzino 07:09:09 M

67 Gianni Chiamberlando 07:10:22 M

68 Franco Bellan 07:20:05 M

69 Matteo Nardulli 07:22:58 M

70 Hakan Kocakulak 07:24:05 M

71 Marco Giovanni Rostagno 07:28:40 M

72 Silvio Munari 07:29:47 M

73 Pier Antonio Armelin 07:38:59 M

74 Mario Livio Gusta 07:43:30 M

75 Renato Capriotti 08:09:30 M


